Automation
HVAC-R Solution
Motors | Automation | Energy | Transmission & Distribution | Coatings
HVAC-R Solution2
Safety Stop1)
In accordance with EN 61800-5-2, EN ISO 13849-1, IEC 62061, IEC 61508 Parts 1-7,
EN 50178, IEC 60204-1, Cat. 3/PL d. and SIL 2.

60 Hz
hp
Power Supply (V)
60 Hz
hp
CFW501A01P6T2NB20C3
Three-phase 200-240
A N/A
1.60
230
0.25
220
0.33
230
0.33
CFW501A02P6T2NB20C3 2.60 0.55 0.75 0.5
CFW501A04P3T2NB20C3 4.30 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW501A07P0T2NB20C3 7.00 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW501A09P6T2NB20C3 9.60 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW501A12P2T2NB20C3 12.2 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW501B16P0T2DB20C3
B
Built-in
16.00 4.0 5.0 5.0
CFW501B17P0T2DB20C3 17.00 4.0 5.0 5.0
CFW501B19P4T2DB20C3 19.40 5.5 5.0 5.0
CFW501C24P0T2DB20C3 C 24.00 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW501A01P0T4NB20C3
Three-phase 380-480
A N/A
1.00
415
0.25
460
0.33
460
0.33
CFW501A01P6T4NB20C3 1.60 0.55 1.0 0.75
CFW501A02P6T4NB20C3 2.60 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW501A04P3T4NB20C3 4.30 1.5 3.0 2.0
CFW501A06P1T4NB20C3 6.10 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW501B02P6T4DB20C3
B
Built-in
2.60 1.1 1.5 1.0
CFW501B04P3T4DB20C3 4.30 1.5 3.0 2.0
CFW501B06P5T4DB20C3 6.50 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW501B10P0T4DB20C3 10.00 4.0 7.5 5.0
CFW501C14P0T4DB20C2
C
14.00 7.5 10.0 10.0
CFW501C16P0T4DB20C2 16.00 7.5 10.0 10.0
CFW501D24P0T4DB20C3
D
24.00 11.0 20.0 15.0
CFW501D31P0T4DB20C3 31.00 11.0 25.0 20.0
Note:  1) The power rating values for maximum applicable motor shown in the table above are reference values and valid for WEG motors. IEC motor powers are
  based on motor WEG four-pole W22 High Efficiency IE2 three-phase induction motors. NEMA motor power are based on WEG four pole W22 Premium.
  Motor rated currents may vary with speed and manufacturer, use the motor power ratings below only as a guindance. The proper sizing of the CFW501
  to be used must be determined as a function of the rated current of the motor used.

(V) 60 Hz
HP
CFW701B06P0S2DB55C3
Single-phase
200-240
B
Built-in
6.0
230
1.5
220
2.0
230
1.5
CFW701B07P0S2DB55C3 7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW701B10P0S2DB55C3 10.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW701B07P0T2DB55C3
Three-phase
7.0 1.5 2.0 2.0
CFW701B10P0T2DB55C3 10.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW701B13P0T2DB55C3 13.0 3.0 3.0 3.0
CFW701B16P0T2DB55C3 16.0 4.0 5.0 5.0
CFW701B24P0T2DB55C3 24.0 5.5 7.5 7.5
CFW701B28P0T2DB55C3 28.0 7.5 10.0 10.0
CFW701B33P5T2DB55C3 33.5 9.2 10.0 10.0
CFW701C45P0T2DB55C3
C
45.0 11.0 15.0 15.0
CFW701C54P0T2DB55C3 54.0 15.0 20.0 20.0
CFW701C70P0T2DB55C3 70.0 22.0 25.0 25.0
CFW701D86P0T2DB55C3
D
86.0 22.0 30.0 30.0
CFW701D0105T2DB55C3 105.0 30.0 40.0 40.0
CFW701E0142T2NB55C3
E Not included
142.0 45.0 60.0 50.0
CFW701E0180T2NB55C3 180.0 55.0 75.0 60.0
CFW701E0211T2NB55C3 211.0 55.0 75.0 75.0
CFW701B03P6T4DB55C3
Three-phase 380-480
B
Built-in
3.6
415
1.5
460
2.0
460
2.0
CFW701B05P0T4DB55C3 5.0 2.2 3.0 3.0
CFW701B07P0T4DB55C3 7.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
CFW701B10P0T4DB55C3 10.0 4.0 7.5 5.0
CFW701B13P5T4DB55C3 13.5 5.5 10.0 7.5
CFW701B17P0T4DB55C3 17.0 5.5 10.0 10.0
CFW701B24P0T4DB55C3 24.0 9.2 20.0 15.0
CFW701B31P0T4DB55C3 31.0 11.0 25.0 20.0
CFW701C38P0T4DB55C3
C
38.0 15.0 30.0 25.0
CFW701C45P0T4DB55C3 45.0 18.5 30.0 30.0
CFW701C58P5T4DB55C3 58.5 22.0 50.0 40.0
CFW701D70P5T4DB55C3
D
70.5 30.0 60.0 50.0
CFW701D88P0T4DB55C3 88.0 37.0 75.0 60.0
CFW701E0105T4NB55C3
E Not included
105.0 45.0 75.0 75.0
CFW701E0142T4NB55C3 142.0 55.0 125.0 100.0
CFW701E0180T4NB55C3 180.0 75.0 150.0 150.0
CFW701E0211T4NB55C3 211.0 90.0 150.0 150.0
HVAC-R Solution16
Accessories and Optionals
Option Type1) Description